Delaware Library Learning Journeys:

A Library Reading and
Learning Adventure

On this adventure, follow your self-selected interests and questions;
note your reading to grow your learning journey.

New Castle Public Library =~ Mon., Feb. 11  4:00pm  Teens
7:00pm  Adults

Delmar Public Library Tues., Feb. 12  7:30pm
Lewes Public Library Sat., Feb. 23  11:00am
Greenwood Public Library ~ Thurs., Feb. 28  6:30pm
Georgetown Public Library ~ Thurs., Mar. 6  2:30pm
Selbyville Public Library Thurs., Mar. 6  6:00pm
Milton Public Library Sat., Mar. 8 11:00am Teens

Dover Public Library Mon.,  Mar. 4:00pm  Teens
6:30pm  Adults

Rehoboth Public Library Tues., Mar. 3:00pm
Bridgeville Public Library Thurs., Mar. 10:00am
Laurel Public Library Tues., Apr. 10:15am

Become a charter member in this novel program!
Receive a copy of Between the Lines, the Delaware Library
Learning Journal. The journal offers you space to follow
your interests, scribble a meaningful quote, or even

make a list for your next library visit |

Curious?

Ask your library staff for
more information
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